1989 Ninja® 600R PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1989 Ninja® 600R PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011) 11011-1252 1
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011A) 11011-1253 1
CASE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11011B) 11011-1256 1
CAP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11012) 11012-1619 1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013) 11013-1154 1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091) 13091-1467 1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091A) 13091-1468 1
DUCT,CARBURETOR (Ref # 14073) 14073-1211 4
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126) 16126-1005 1
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005) 92005-1017 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-072 2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1076 1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1730 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037C) 92037-213 4
TUBE,19X25X260 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1031 1
TUBE,4X9X220 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1040 1
TUBE,4X9X80 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1365 1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE,LH (Ref # 92059C) 92059-1674 1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE,RH (Ref # 92059D) 92059-1675 1
TUBE,4X9X260 (Ref # 92059E) 92059-1712 1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92059F) 92059-1798 1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071) 92071-1013 1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071A) 92071-1114 1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071B) 92071-1123 1
SPRING,AIR FILTER DUCT (Ref # 92081) 92081-1422 4
SEAL,AIR FILTER CAP (Ref # 92093) 92093-1212 1
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 235) 235B0616 2
TUBE-RUBBER (Ref # 702) 702A05100 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.